
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
 
5 
 
 
6 

No. 
719 
717 
706 
713 
 
702 
 
 
750 

Name 
Markucic Sara 
Vid Psajd 
Skledar Jan 
Ternjak Harc Jan 
 
Andraz Stritar 
 
 
Vojnic P. Tomislav 

Class 
KZ2 
KZ2 
KZ2 
KZ2 
 
KZ2 

 
KZ2 

Best Tm 
41.381 
41.623 
41.688 
41.913 

42.705 

45.845 

Diff 

0.242 
0.307 
0.532 

1.324 
 

4.464 

Best Speed 
87,431 
86,923 
86,788 
86,322 

84,721 

78,918 

In Lap 
3 
4 
3 
6 

6 

4 

Nat 
SLO 
SLO 
SLO 
SLO 

SLO 

SRB 

Club 
AK LAMKO 
AMD HAJDINA 
AMD HAJDINA 
AMD PTUJ 

AMD MOSTE 

SKU LION KART 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 12.09.2020 18:07:37 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Kart Division Müllner KG 

KARTING   SSC  CHAMPIONSHIP 

Ptuj , 12.9.2020

  KZ2  

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 17:51:03 

Ptuj 1,005 km 

12.09.2020 17:50 




